3
LINEAR MOTORS P01/P02 155
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
LINEAR MOTORS P01-23X160H-HP
Highly dynamic drives
Higher permissible operating temperatures
Maximum power density

K05-Y/R-8 Motor Cable Y/R, 8 m 0150-2424
K05-Y-Fe/R- Motor Cable Y/R, Custom length 0150-3501
ORDERING INFORMATION
DOC-NO. 0185-0048-E / VERSION 1V2
3
LINEAR MOTORS P01/P02 171
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
/ ACCESSORIES /
TRAILING CHAIN CABLE
Item Description Item-No.
KS05-W/R-4 Trailing Chain Cable W/R, 4 m 0150-2106
KS05-W/R-6 Trailing Chain Cable W/R, 6 m 0150-2131
KS05-W/R-8 Trailing Chain Cable W/R, 8 m 0150-2107
KS05-W/R- Trailing Chain Cable W/R, Custom length 0150-3256
KS05-Y/R-4 Trailing Chain Cable Y/R, 4 m 0150-2433
KS05-Y/R-6 Trailing Chain Cable Y/R, 6 m 0150-2434
KS05-Y/R-8 Trailing Chain Cable Y/R, 8 m 0150-2435
KS05-Y/R- Trailing Chain Cable Y/R, Custom length 0150-3507
CONNECTOR & CABLE (INDIVIDUAL)
Item Description Item-No.
MC01-W/m Motor Connector W/m 0150-3140
MC01-Y-Fe/m Motor Connector Y-Fe/m 0150-3289
MC01-R/f Motor Connector R/f 0150-3129
MC01-D/f Motor Connector D/f 0150-3025
K05-04/05 Motor Cable per m 0150-1920
KS05-04/05 Trailing Chain Cable per m 0150-1938
KR05-04/05 Robot Cable per m 0150-1846
ROBOT CABLE
Item Description Item-No.
KR05-W/R- Robot Cable KR05-W/R, Custom length 0150-3336